
Unit of
Study Name Lecturer Week Class Date Class Day Class Time Location
PSYC4721 Theories and Techniques Prof Anthony Grant1 to 13 25 Feb - 27 May Monday 4pm-7pm Saint Paul's Seminar Room LG18

             
  Exam Date/Time            
  Week 14, Tuesday 4th June, 4pm-7pm            
  Institute Lecture Room 2            
  Also booked is:            
  New Law School Lecture Theatre 024            
               

PSYC4722 Fundamentals of Coaching Prof Anthony Grant 1 28-Feb Thursday 9am-5pm New Law School Seminar 022
      1 1-Mar Friday 9am-5pm New Law School Seminar 340
  Exam Date/Time   7 11-Apr Thursday 9am-5pm Auditorium 2 - Administration Building (F23)
  Week 14, Wednesday 5th June, 4pm-7pm   7 12-Apr Friday 9am-5pm New Law School Annexe SR 446
  New Law School Lecture Theatre 106   10 10-May Friday 9am-5pm New Law School Seminar 105
               

PSYC4730 Applied Positive Psychology Dr Sean O'Connor 3 14-Mar Thursday 9am-5pm New Law School Annexe SR 342
      3 15-Mar Friday 9am-5pm New Law School Annexe SR 442
  Exam Date/Time   8 17-Apr Wednesday 9am-1pm Teachers College Lecture Room 215
  Week 11, Thursday 16th May, 4pm-6pm         1pm-5pm New Law School Annexe SR 440
  New Law School Annexe SR 340   8 18-Apr Thursday 9am-5pm New Law School Annexe SR 342
      9 2-May Thursday 9am-5pm New Law School Annexe SR 446

PSYC4731 Psychology of Peak Performance Dr Sean O'Connor 2 7-Mar Thursday 9am-5pm New Law School Seminar 022
      2 8-Mar Friday 9am-5pm New Law School Seminar 107
  Exam Date/Time   6 4-Apr Thursday 9am-5pm New Law School Annexe SR 342
  Week 12, Friday 24th May, 4pm-6pm   6 5-Apr Friday 9am-5pm New Law School Seminar 107
  New Law School Annexe SR 340   11 17-May Friday 9am-5pm New Law School Annexe SR 342
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